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CUADRO MASCULINO

1 Ayala Hernández, Antonio
Ayala Hernández

2 Bye
Ayala Hernández

3 Moreno Manzano, José María 64 61
Moreno Manzano

4 Aledo Egea, Jaime 63 60
Ayala Hernández

5 Pérez-Moneo Hdez, Alberto 61 63
Pérez-Moneo Hdez

6 Ure Malagón, Eric 61 61
Pérez-Moneo Hdez

7 Bye 64 63
De la Rosa Mora

8 De la Rosa Mora, Santiago
Collado Castells

9 Plà Malfeito, Jaume 63 61
Plà Malfeito

10 Bye
Plà Malfeito

11 Ucelay Pueyo, Gullermo 62 60
Ucelay Pueyo

12 Sotillo García, Pablo 61 62
Collado Castells

13 Romero Sanz, Luis Ángel 75 62
Romero Sanz

14 Pérez Rodelgo, Javier 63 62
Collado Castells

15 Bye 63 62
Collado Castells

16 Collado Castells, Marc
Fernando Sala

17 Arias Rodríguez, Alejandro 60 75
Arias Rodríguez

18 Bye
Arias Rodríguez

19 Ecenarro del Río, Pedro 36 62 75
Ecenarro del Río

20 López Acosta, Alberto 63 61
García Pardo

21 Aznar Martínez, Javier 75 63
García Pardo

22 García Pardo, Jesús 61 60
García Pardo

23 Bye 62 46 64
Del Olmo Díaz

24 Del Olmo Díaz, Ramón
Sala Sánchez

25 Valido Naranjo, Pavel 62 26 63
Valido Naranjo

26 Bye
Legarreta Guadalajara

27 Legarreta Guadalajara, Adrián 63 26 75
Legarreta Guadalajara

28 Bolaños Hernández, Herbert 62 62
Sala Sánchez

29 Oscoz Cob, Mikel 26 63 63
Fernández Costa

30 Fernández Costa, Javier 61 62
Sala Sánchez

31 Bye 62 63
Sala Sánchez

32 Sala Sánchez, Fernando
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CUADRO FEMENINO

1 Fuentes Pérez, Silvia
Fuentes Pérez

2 Bye
Fuentes Pérez

3 Segarra Ferrer, Georgina 61 76(4)
Segarra Ferrer

4 Bye
Martínez Martínez

5 López Vila, Elvira 61 57 62
López Vila

6 Bye
Martínez Martínez

7 Martínez Martínez, María 60 60
Martínez Martínez

8 Bye
Martínez Martínez

9 Cerezo Codina, Elena 63 63
Cerezo Codina

10 Bye
Cerezo Codina

11 Arruabarreno Vecino, Olga 64 64
Garrido Rivas

12 Garrido Rivas, Olaya 61 63
Cerezo Codina

13 Moreno Martínez, Laura 60 60
Moreno Martínez

14 Bye
Sotoca Larena

15 Sotoca Larena, Lucía
Sotoca Larena

16 Bye
María Martínez Mnez

17 Pestano Hernández, Carmen 75 62
Molina Valverde

18 Molina Valverde, Sara 64 62
Molina Valverde

19 Carrillo Marín, Alba 62 61
Carrillo Marín

20 Bye
Sánchez González

21 Sáenz de Buruaga Ruiz, Cristina 76 63
Saenz de Buruaga

22 Bye
Sánchez González

23 Bye 63 46 61
Sánchez González

24 Sánchez González, Claudia
Paules Aldrey

25 García Pardo, Carmen 67 76 61
García Pardo

26 Bye
Paules Aldrey

27 Paules Aldrey, Arianna 60 61
Paules Aldrey

28 Bye
Paules Aldrey

29 Rosell Canudas, Miriam 16 75 75
Rosell Canudas

30 Mohamed Amar, Wisal 60 61
Rosell Canudas

31 Bye 76(5) 64
Morales Hidalgo

32 Morales Hidalgo, Sheila
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Nº NOMBRE  Y  APELLIDOS Nº LICENCIA RANKING FEDERACIÓN

Jugadores
1 Ayala Hernández, Antonio 4347466 207 Murcia
2 Sala Sánchez, Fernando 8486616 314 Valencia
3 Plà Malfeito, Jaume 6756938 395 Cataluña
4 Del Olmo Díaz, Ramón 8768569 415 Asturias
5 Collado Castells, Marc 6631213 442 Cataluña
6 Valido Naranjo, Pavel 8136089 460 Canarias
7 Arias Rodríguez, Alejandro 9352858 488 Andalucía
8 De la Rosa Mora, Santiago 8771299 491 Asturias
9 García Pardo, Jesús 4397156 498 Murcia

10 Ecenarro del Río, Pedro 7610472 517 Galicia
11 Pérez-Moneo Hdez, Alberto 4394326 532 Castilla-León
12 Romero Sanz, Luis Ángel 9787394 543 Aragón
13 Fernández Costa, Javier 5842887 550 Baleares
14 Moreno Manzano, José María 9314981 583 Andalucía
15 Legarreta Guadalajara, Adrián 4459518 655 País Vasco
16 Pérez Rodelgo, Javier 4472320 662 Castilla-La Mancha
17 López Acosta, Alberto 4430831 957 Extremadura
18 Bolaños Hernández, Herbert 8070229 970 Canarias
19 Aledo Egea, Jaime 4490330 1006 Murcia
20 Ucelay Pueyo, Guillermo 9751795 1048 Aragón
21 Aznar Martínez, Javier 5508645 1363 Melilla
22 Oscoz Cob, Mikel 4468832 1446 Navarra
23 Sotillo García, Pablo 4505254 1549 Murcia
24 Ure Malagón, Eric 10054005 2919 C.T. Cartagena

Jugadoras
1 Fuentes Pérez, Silvia 4426575 113 Castilla-León
2 Morales Hidalgo, Sheila 4404175 114 Navarra
3 Cerezo Codina, Elena 9378292 118 Andalucía
4 Sánchez González, Claudia 9337537 122 Andalucía
5 Mohamed Amar, Wisal 5509487 153 Melilla
6 Molina Valverde, Sara 4510378 175 Murcia
7 Martínez Martínez, María 8512461 178 Valencia
8 Saenz de Buruaga Ruiz, Cristina 9788756 188 Aragón
9 Garrido Rivas, Olaya 8771588 192 Asturias

10 Rosell Canudas, Miriam 6585501 194 Cataluña
11 Pestano Hernández, Carmen 8115215 210 Canarias
12 Arruabarrena Vecino, Olga 4453487 215 País Vasco
13 Paules Aldrey, Arianna 10098512 222 Galicia
14 Carrillo Marín, Alba 4498194 276 Murcia
15 Sotoca Larena, Lucía 4464723 327 Castilla-La Mancha
16 Moreno Martínez, Laura 4498201 364 Murcia
17 López Vila, Elvira 9786841 397 Aragón
18 Segarra Ferrer, Georgina 6723044 421 Cataluña
19 García Pardo, Carmen 4397164 665 Murcia
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